Dynamic Spectrum Sharing (DSS) for
5G & LTE: Signal Generation and
Analysis.
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®SMW200A
This Application Note supplements the video series, describing signal generation and signal analysis for

Analysis.
49
7 Ordering Information
This product recommendations are typical minimum requirements. Contact R&S with
your specific needs.
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®FSW signal and spectrum
analyzer
R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
EUTRA/LTE FDD BS
measurements
FSW-K100 1313.1545.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD BS
measurements
FSW-K104 1313.1574.02
FSW-B28 28MHZ ANALYSIS
BANDWIDTH
FSW-B28 1313.1645.02
3GPP 5G-NR downlink
measurements
FSW-K144 1338.3606.02
R&S®SMW200A Vector Signal
Generator
R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Frequency range: 100 kHz to 6
GHz for RF path A
SMW-B1006 1428.4800.02
Signal routing and baseband
main module, two I/Q paths to RF
SMW-B13T 1413.3003.02
2x Baseband generator with
realtime coder and ARB
2 x SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
EUTRA/LTE SMW-K55 1413.4180.02
EUTRA/LTE Release 9 SMW-K84 1413.5435.02
5G New Radio SMW-K144 1414.4990.02
 Rohde & Schwarz
The Rohde & Schwarz electronics group offers
innovative solutions in the following business fields:
test and measurement, broadcast and media, secure